
Collin County Substance Abuse 

Resources Lists

Helpful Websites - Services website

Find a Therapist www.psychologytoday.com

Treatment Finder www.findtreatment.samhsa.gov

Drug information www.streetdrugs.org

Drug information www.nida.nih.gov

Drug information www.drugfree.org 

Family support www.al-anon.org

Family support www.familiesanonymous.org

Northstar/ValuOptions www.valueoptions.com/northstar/

Drug and Alcohol Testing Address Website

Access Counseling Group 2600 K Avenue #102, Plano, TX 75074 www.accesscounselinggroup.com

Any Lab Test Now 4701 W. Park Blvd. Suite 206, Plano, Texas www.anylabtestnow.com
Any Lab Test Now 5701 W. Eldorado Pkwy, McKinney, Texas www.anylabtestnow.com
Drug screening - urine and hair follicle 1101 Raintree Cir, Allen, TX 75013 www.drugtestingAMH.com

Health Street 3600 Communications Pkwy, Plano, TX www.health-street.net

Health Street 3801 West 15th Street, Plano, TX www.health-street.net

Health Street 5944 W Parker Rd Ste 200, Plano www.health-street.net

SurScan, Inc 2030 G Avenue #1102, Plano, TX 75074 www.surscan.com

Name of Organization Community Organizations Website

APAA Addiction/recovery support group www.apaarecovery.org

AA meetings Alcoholics Anonymous www.aadallas.org

Collin County Child and Family Guidance Center services for eligible families www.childrenandfamilies.org

Families Anonymous support for families www.familiesanonymous.org

Hopes Door Battered Women's counseling Services www.hopesdoorinc.org

NA meetings Narcotics Anonymous www.na.org

Narcoticos Anonimos en Espanol Narcotics Anonymous www.na.org

Samaritan Inn Shelter www.samaritininn.org

STARRY Counseling Free counseling for eligible families and childrenwww.childrenatheartministries.org

The Turning Point Rape Crisis Center Counseling www.theturningpoint.org

Court Ordered Intervention Courses Agency Name Contact Information

Corrective Thinking Grace Raulston, LCDC 214-663-4415

Corrective Thinking Addiction Treatment Resources 972-633-2300

Corrective Thinking Bedrock Counseling 214-458-5000

Corrective Thinking Bee Services 214-221-5900

Drug Offender Education Addicare Group www.addicaretx.com

Drug Offender Education Access Counseling www.accesscounselinggroup.com
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Drug Offender Education Amigos & Associates (Spanish speaking) www.dallas,com/amigos-and-associates-education

Drug Offender Education Addiction Treatment Resources www.atrcounseling.com

Drug Offender Education Bedrock Counseling www.bedrockcounseling.com

Drug Offender Education Bee Services www.beeservicesinc.com

Drug Offender Education C-Cap www.ccapcounseling.com

Drug Offender Education Choice Education www.dshs.state.tx.us/offendered/or-doep.doc

Drug Offender Education Crossroads Family Services www.crossroadsdrugandalcoholeducation.com

Drug Offender Education Dallas Symposium www.dshs.state.tx.us/offendered/or-doep.doc

Drug Offender Education Dallas Sigma Counseling Services Inc www.signmacounseling.com

Drug Offender Education Life Management Resources www.lifemanagementresources.com

Drug Offender Education Strong Community Services www.strongcommunity.net

Drug Offender Education Imgine Programs (Spanish speaking) www.imagineprograms.net 

Drug Offender Education Genesis Counseling Services www.genesistx.org

DWI education State Web Site www.dshs.state.tx.us 

DWI education Academy School of Careers www.academyschoolofcareers.com

DWI education Access Counseling www.accesscounselinggroup.com

DWI education Addicare Group (Spanish Services) www.addicaretx.com

DWI education Addiction Treatment Resources www.altacademics.net

DWI education Amigos & Associates (Spanish speaking) www.dallas,com/amigos-and-associates-education

DWI education Bedrock Counseling www.bedrockcounseling.com

DWI education Bee Services www.beeservicesinc.com

DWI education C-Cap www.ccapcounseling.com

DWI education Choice Education www.dshs.state.tx.us/offendered/or-doep.doc

DWI education Crossroads Family Services www.crossroadsdrugandalcoholeducation.com

DWI education Dallas Sigma Counseling Services Inc www.signmacounseling.com

DWI education Dallas Symposium www.dshs.state.tx.us/offendered/or-doep.doc

DWI education Genesis Counseling Services www.genesistx.org

DWI education Life Management Resources www.lifemanagementresources.com

DWI education Redbird Education Progam www.redbirdeducation.com

DWI education Real Solutions Counseling www.realsolutionscounseling.com

Marijuana Intervention Strong Community Services www.strongcommunity.net

Marijuana Intervention Addicare Group www.addicaretx.com

Marijuana Intervention Bedrock Counseling www.bedrockcounseling.com

Marijuana Intervention Bee Services www.beeservicesinc.com

Marijuana Intervention Genesis Counseling Services www.genesistx.org

Marijuana Intervention Imgine Programs (Spanish speaking) www.imagineprograms.net 
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Marijuana Intervention A L Turner Academics www.altacademics.net

Moral Reconation Therapy Addiction Treatment Resources www.atrcounseling.com

Moral Reconation Therapy Bedrock Counseling www.bedrockcounseling.com

Moral Reconation Therapy Grace to Change www.gracetochange.com

Mental Health Evaluations Address Website

Carrollton Springs 2225 Parker Rd, Carrollton www.carrolltonsprings.com

Counseling Institute of Texas 3200 Southern Dr., ste 100, Garland www.citexas.wordpress.com

DARS Plano, McKinney www.dars.state.tx.us

Glen Oaks Hospital 301 E. Division, Greenville, TX 75401 www.glenoakshospital.com

Green Oaks Hospital 7808 Clodus Fields Dr., Dallas www.greenoakspsych.com

Innovative Counseling Servcies 3740 N. Josey Ln, ste 204, Carrollton www.innovativecounselingservices.com

Lifepath Systems McKinney, Plano www.lifepathsystems.org

Texas Health Behavioral Health Multiple Locations www.texashealth.org  

Adult Detoxifation Address Website

Break Thru at Lake Pointe Medical Center 6800 Scenic Drive, Rowlett, TX 75088 www.lakepointemedical.com

The Ranch at Dove Tree 1406 County Road 5800, Lubbock, TX www.ranchatdovetree.com

Carrollton Springs 2225 Parker Rd, Carrollton www.carrolltonsprings.com

Green Oaks Hospital 7808 Clodus Fields Dr., Dallas www.greenoakspsych.com

Maggie's house 1302 Redwood Cir, Dallas www.magdalenhouse.org

MedPro Treatment Center 2309 Virginia Pkwy, ste 200, McKinney www.medprotreatmentcenters.com

Rapid Opiate Detox Mansfield, Texas www.rapid-detox.net

Richardson Methodist 2831 E. President George Bush Highway www.methodisthealthsystem.org

Right Step 2219 W Euless Blvd, Euless www.rightstep.com

Solace Counseling 1475 Prudential Dr., Dallas www.solacecounseling.com

TXHealth Resources Multiple Locations www.texashealth.org/inpatient

Adult Intensive Outpatient/Supportive Outpatient Address Website

Access Counseling 2600 Ave K. , ste 102, Plano www.accesscounselinggroup.com

Addicare Group (Spanish Services) 2722 W. Kingsley, ste 115, Garland www.addicaretx.com

Avenues Counseling Center 201 W. Louisiana St, McKinney www.avenuescounselingcenter.org

Caron Texas 3800 County Rd 444, Princeton www.carontexas.org

Carrollton Springs 2225 Parker Rd, Carrollton www.carrolltonsprings.com

Changes 5920 K Avenue, Plano, TX 75074 www.carrolltonsprings.com

Enterhealth 8222 Douglas Ave., ste 375, Dallas www.enterhealth.com

Glen Oaks Hospital 301 E. Division, Greenville, TX 75401 www.glenoakshospital.com

First Step Counseling 2030 G Ave Ste 1104, Plano, TX 75074 www.firststepcounseling.com

Green Oaks Hospital 4001 W. 15th Street, Plano www.greenoakspsych.com
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Imagine Programs 1947 K Ave, ste A100, Plano www.imagineprograms.net 

Intensive Integration Outpatient 101 East Park, ste 202, Plano www.intensiveintegration.com

Life Management Resources 2301 Ohio Dr, ste 150, Plano www.lifemanagementresources.com

Memorial Hermann 4950 Keller Springs, ste 130, Addison www.parc.memorialhermann.org

Nexus Recovery Center for Women 8733 La Prada Dr, Dallas www.nexusrecovery.org

Pnoenix House Texas 2354 Reagan St., Dallas www.phoenixhouse.org

Remedy Addictions Counselors 2528 North Fitzhugh Avenue, Dallas www.remedyaddictionscounselors.org

Sante 914 Country Club Rd, Argyle www.santecenter.com

Solace Counseling 1475 Prudential Dr., Dallas www.solacecounseling.com

Starlite Recovery Center 230 Mesa Verde Dr. East, Center Point www.starliterecovery.com

The Right Step 1200 Commerce Dr, ste 116, Plano www.rightstep.com

Adult Treatment Residential Address Website

American Addiction Centers Texas, California, Nevada, Florida, Tennessee www.americanaddictioncenters.com

Burning Tree Ranch Kaufman, Texas www.burningtree.com

Caron Texas 3800 County Rd 444, Princeton www.carontexas.org

Cenikor 2209 South Main St., Fort Worth www.cenikor.org

Dallas Life Foundation 1100 Cadiz Street    www.dallaslife.org

Glen Oaks Hospital 301 E. Division, Greenville, TX 75401 www.glenoakshospital.com

Golden Gate (Male only/Faithbased) 1101 Reverend CBT Smith Street Dallas www.goldengatembc.org

Grapevine Valley Hope Grapevine, Texas www.valleyhope.org

Hasinai Ranch Austin, Texas www.hasinairanch.com

Hickory Trail 2000 N. Old Hickory Trail, Desoto www.hickorytrail.com

Homeward Bound (mostly Male) 315 Sunset Ave, Dallas www.homewardboundinc.org

La Hacienda 145 La Hacienda Way, Hunt www.lahacienda.com

Nexus Recovery Center, Inc - Females only 8733 La Prada Drive www.nexusrecovery.org

Phoenix House 2345 Reagan St, Dallas www.phoenixhouse.org

Sante 914 Country Club Rd, Argyle www.santecenter.com

Starlite Recovery Center 230 Mesa Verde Dr. East, Center Point www.starliterecovery.com

Summer Sky Treatment Center 1100 n. McCart St, Stephenville, TX www.summersky.us 

The Ranch at Dove Tree 1406 County Road 5800, Lubbock, TX www.ranchatdovetree.com

The Right Step 2219 W Euless Blvd, Euless www.rightstep.com

Timberlawn 4600 Samuel Blvd, Dallas www.timberlawn.com

Turtle Creek Recovery Center 2707 Routh st, Dallas www.tcmanor.org

Adolescent Treatment IOP/SOP Address Website

Access Counseling Group 2600 K Avenue #102, Plano, TX 75074 www.accesscounselinggroup.com
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Addicare Group of Texas 2722 W. Kingsley Street #115, Garland, TX www.addicare.com

Glen Oaks Hospital 301 E. Division, Greenville, TX 75401 www.glenoakshospital.com

Grace to Change 1216 N. Central Expy., #104, McKinney, TX www.gracetochange.com

Imagine Programs 1947 K Ave Ste A100, Plano, Texas www.imagineprograms.net

Life Management Resources 303 S. Jackson, Wylie, Texas 75098 www.lifemanagementresources.com

Texas Health Springwood Center 915 W Exchange Pkwy Ste 150, Allen www.texashealth.org/seay 

The Right Step 1200 Commerce Dr Ste 116, Plano www.rightstep.com

Adolescent Treatment Residential Address Website
The Right Step 2219 W Euless Blvd, Euless www.rightstep.com

Phoenix House 2345 Reagan St, Dallas www.phoenixhouse.org

Shoreline 1220 Gregory St, Taft www.shorelinetreatmentcenter.com

Starlite 230 Mesa Verde Dr E, Center Point www.starlite.crchealth.com

Summer Sky 1101 N. McCart Street, Stephenville, TX www.summersky.us

Sundown Ranch 3120 Vz County Road 2318, Canton www.sundownranchinc.org

Timberlawn 4600 Samuel Blvd, Dallas www.timberlawn.com

Sober Living Homes website

Bentley Place - for men www.bentleyplace.me 

Oxford Houses www.oxfordhouse.org 

Patton Sober Living Home - for women www.pattonsoberliving.com

Primary Purpose Homes www.primarypurposehomes.com

Recovery Inn - for women www.recoveryinn.org

Sam Rayburn Memorial Veterans Center www.northtexas.va.gov/locations

Windhaven House www.windhavenhouse.com
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